We’re here to support you

STEVENS

Your dedicated relationship management team is on hand to assist your
business with any queries you may have:

>

Nick Mitchell
Head of Distribution

E: nick.mitchell@masonstevens.com.au
M: 0434 413 562

Noah Simpkins
Sales Director

E: noah.simpkins@masonstevens.com.au
M: 0401 878 540
NSW / QLD /| ACT

Sakaja Kiendi
Relationship Manager
E: sakaja.kiendi@masonstevens.com.au

M: 0439 946 650
NSW /ACT

Q‘—
Andrew Tunny
Head of Strategic Accounts

E: andrew.tunny@masonstevens.com.au
M: 0427 006 955

A

Harry Enright
Relationship Manager

E: harry.enright@masonstevens.com.au

M: 0402 393 752
NSwW

Client Services

Charlie Green
Sales Director

E: charlie.green@masonstevens.com.au
M: 0404 076 755
VIC /| SA WA

\ |

Jordan Mant
Relationship Manager

E: jordan.mant@masonstevens.com.au
M: 0452 262 834
VIC /| SA WA

Raymond Tang Jr.
Relationship Manager

E: raymond.tangjr@masonstevens.com.au
M: 0451 985 005
NSW/ QLD

The Client Services Team are available to answer all enquiries from 8:30am to 5:30pm AET.

E: wealth@masonstevens.com.au

T: 1300 988 878

For specific enquiries relating to Mason Stevens Super please include admin@mssuper.com.au on

= wealth@masonstevens.com.au

your enquiry.
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Issued by Mason Stevens Limited ("Mason Stevens") ABN 91 141 447 207 AFSL 351578 and is for Financial Intermediaries and Licensed Financial Advisers Only.

The information in this document is current as at January 2025.
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